
  Updated 11/03/2025 

2025-2026 NMAA Sanctioned Spirit Competitions 
The competitions listed below have requested and received sanctioning from the NMAA. 

  
DATE COMPETITION/LOCATION   COORDINATOR     PHONE   EMAIL 

November 2025 
 
7-8 Cleveland Challenge   Maddison Weaver - Cheer &   (505) 263-7337   maddison.weaver@rrps.net 
 Cleveland High School   Jennifer King - Dance    (505) 263-7079  jennifer.king@rrps.net  
      Competition will include cheer and dance   
 
15 Rio Rancho Spirit Rally   Nathaniel Batista – Cheer &   (505) 544-7440   batista_nathaniel@yahoo.com 
 Rio Rancho High School  Jose Chacon - Dance    (505) 494-8208   jechacon18@gmail.com  
      Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
15 Reigning Purple Spirit Competition  Canceled     
 Kirtland Central High School  Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
22 Lion Pride Cheer Competition  Annette Dean     (575) 512-8898  adean@srlions.com 
 Santa Rosa High School  Competition will include cheer only 
 
 
December 2025 
 
6 Four Corners Dance & Cheer Festival Mychelle McGee    (505) 486-1515  tmcgee@fms.k12.nm.us 
 Farmington High School    Competition will include cheer and dance  
 
12-13 APS Spirit Invite   Leslie Coe     (505) 610-8368  leslie.jackson@aps.edu 
 West Mesa High School   Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
20 Pride of Q    Maria Medina     (575) 240-1722  mmedina@questa.k12.nm.us 
 Questa High School   Competition will include cheer only    
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DATE COMPETITION/LOCATION   COORDINATOR     PHONE   EMAIL 

January 2026 
 
10 Heart of The Tiger Challenge Cheer &  Heather Ekhoff – Cheer &   (505) 635-1152  heatherekhoff@aztecschools.com 
 Dance     Sarah Cruz – Dance    (970) 769-2717  sarahcruz@aztecschools.com 

Aztec High School   Competition will include cheer and dance  
 
10 Ram Spirit Classic   Jessica Montaño    (575) 420-1391  jmontano@portalesschools.com 
 Portales High School    Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
16-17 APS Metro Championship  Leslie Coe     (505) 610-8368  leslie.jackson@aps.edu  
 Rio Grande High School   Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
17 Santa Fe Demon Invite   Marissa Branch     (505) 629-6681  mbranch@sfps.k12.nm.us 
 Santa Fe High School   Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
24 Spirit in the South   Cassey Sudweeks    (575) 631-0799  sudweeksc@hobbsschools.net  
 Hobbs High School - Tasker Arena  Competition will include cheer and dance  
 
31 New Mexico State Spirit Championship Jessica Covington    (575) 496-3481  jessifra@nmsu.edu 
 NMSU Pan AM Center    Competition will include cheer and dance  
 
 
February 2026 
 
7 Spirit of Hope Challenge  Sandi Scripter     (505) 280-9320  spiritofhopeabq@gmail.com 
 Tingley Coliseum @ Expo NM  Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
14 Lea County Spirit Classic  Olivia Amundsen    (575) 602-3787  oliviaamundsen@lovingtonschools.net  
 Lovington High School   Competition will include cheer and dance  
 
21 Three Crosses Spirit Invitational  Lisette Martinez     (915) 731-8925  lmartinez5@lcps.net 
 Las Cruces High School   Competition will include cheer and dance 
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DATE COMPETITION/LOCATION   COORDINATOR     PHONE   EMAIL 

February continued… 
 
28 NM Cheer and Dance Competition Patty Aguilar, Spirit Xpress West  (505) 681-4770  patty@spiritxpresswest.com 
 Bernalillo High School   Competition will include cheer and dance  
 
28 Alien Spirit Jam    Theresa Pappas    (575) 910-6339  tpappas@risd.k12.nm.us  
 Roswell High School   Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
March 2026 
 
7 Royal Ram Throwdown   Heather Lucero     (575) 741-1192  hlucero@cuba.k12.nm.us 
 Cuba High School   Competition will include cheer and dance 
 
7 Alamogordo Spirit Classic  Alan Edmonson     (575) 621-3825  
 Alamogordo High School   Competition will include cheer and dance  
 
10-12 Halftime Hoorah   Julie Sanchez     (505) 923-3266  alissa@nmact.org  
 UNM Arena – The Pit    Competition will include cheer and dance 
      Cheer is restricted to Game Day category  
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